Starthummer

Fornamn

Efternamn

Fodelsedatum

235
240
216
231
245
220
227
212
205
252
206
249
218
261
233
266
254
217
269
210
201
229
207
250
230
280
214
215
251
259
219
225

Markus
Christoffer
Alexander
Pontus
Oskar
Erik
Johan
Emil
Johan
Joel
Carl-Fredrik
Anders
Mikael
Albin
Andreas
Tobias
Hans
Tobias
Ola
Fredric
Ola
Rasmus
Kasper
Per
Hans
Fredrik
Johan
Magnus
Fredric
Mathias
Hampus
Andreas

Gustafsson
Natt

Kvist
Grandborn
Bjork
Rundin
Bjorkman
Falkek
Meuller
Blom
Lindahl
Lindgren
Nord
Bystrém
Eriksson
Pettersson
Gillesén
Hendén
Netzén
Johansson
Brusehed
Odin
Bergvall
Claesson
Ohlsson
Bohl
Blomdahl
Dahlsjo
Sonesson
Sandstedt
Apelqgvist
Claesson

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Falkenberg Allstars
Hestra IF

FK Herkules

SK70

SOK knallen

Falkenbergs RR
FK Herkules
SOK Knallen

Mettjarn Trailrunners

FRONT IF

SOK Knallen

FRONT IF
Team Kungalv

FK Herkules

Maif

Lonesome Runners
Ellos IF
Atletakademin
Atletakademin

Sone BK

FRONT IF

1978-12-29
1977-05-15
1978-09-08
1981-11-22
1983-02-24
1976-03-09
1974-06-04
1974-12-03
1968-01-18
1967-05-05
1974-04-01
1974-06-14
1977-12-14
1998-01-09
1985-10-07
1986-01-28
1964-09-25
1974-12-01
1972-06-29
1987-02-09
1968-08-27
1987-03-15
1982-03-13
1968-10-14
1971-06-30

1973-06-28
1969-10-13
1966-12-11
1995-10-21
1993-10-09
1983-01-17

04:04:06
04:34:22
05:03:51
05:03:55
05:13:40
05:23:49
05:24:33
05:26:52
05:27:57
05:28:50
05:36:27
05:44:33
05:50:41
05:59:00
05:59:31
05:59:31
06:11:26
06:11:40
06:20:20
06:22:00
06:25:14
06:25:54
06:30:22
06:31:26
06:38:50
06:38:50
06:44:05
06:44:05
06:53:39
07:00:42
07:04:27
07:26:19



208
246
223
242
241
238
221
268
211
236
253
203
244

Jonas
Zrinko
Kaarlo
Lasse
Jérgen
Robert
Bjorn
Ashkan
Ronnie
Par
Niklas
David
Jonas

Ekeroth
Culjak
Book
Jutemar
Nilsson
Rundqvist
Olsson
Fivrin
Nilsson
Johannesson
Lund
Lovberg
Rabe

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

SOK Knallen

SOK Knallen

SOK knallen Boras
SOK Knallen

Umara Sports Club
Team Sandsjébacka Trail
Dark Trail Runners
New Balance
Bjorneboll LK
Frolunda OL

SOK Knallen
Lonesome runners
Varbergs Ultralopare

1971-07-25
1974-01-29
1965-04-11
1956-03-17
1950-05-29
1974-06-20
1976-08-30
1977-09-14
1972-03-28
1969-06-14
1991-04-30
1972-07-04
1977-02-14

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

07:32:20
07:36:02
08:05:37
08:26:20
08:26:20
08:29:39
08:31:08



